
Holiday Closures at SNHL 

Please note, some closures are related to community events that impact parking.  Plus, we 
love to celebrate those events!  Thank you for your support and kindness.  

• Saturday, May 24 – In Honor of The Wall That Heals Arrival – Library Closed 
• Sunday, May 25 – Memorial Day Holiday – Library Closed 
• Monday, May 26 – Memorial Day Holiday – Library Closed 

 

• Friday, July 4 – Fourth of July Holiday – Library Closed 

• Saturday, July 5—Fourth of July Weekend—Library Closed 

 

• Sunday, August 31- Labor Day Holiday – Library Closed 
• Monday, September 1 – Labor Day Holiday – Library Closed 
• Saturday, Sept. 27 – Shaler Homecoming – Library Closed 

 

• Friday, October 31 – Halloween – Closing at 5pm 

 

• Wednesday, Nov. TBA – Veteran’s Breakfast – Library Opens at Noon 

• Saturday, Nov. 22 – Shaler Township Lite Up Night – Library Closed (Except for 
festivities) 

• Wednesday, November 26 – Thanksgiving Holiday – Closing at 5pm 

• Thursday, November 27 – Thanksgiving Holiday – Library Closed 

• Friday, November 28 – Thanksgiving Holiday – Library Closed 

 

• Wednesday, December 24 – Christmas Holiday – Library Closed 
• Thursday, December 25 – Christmas Holiday – Library Closed 
• Wednesday, December 31 – New Year’s Eve – Library Closed 
• Thursday, January 1 – New Year’s Day – Library Closed 

 


